
 

 
 

 
 
2009 Schedule of Entertainment 

Please note:  

While every effort will be made to follow the published schedule, the directors of the North Texas Irish 
Festival and the Board of Trustees of the SCMA reserve the right to make any changes to the published 
times, performers, stage locations or opening hours of the festival without notice at any time prior to or 
during the event. The SCMA accepts no responsibility for any changes made, and all ticket sales are final. 

 

Friday, March 6th 

Shannon Stage Shamrock Stage 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

Jiggernaut 
Needfire 
Seven Nations 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

The Next Chapter 
Beyond the Pale 
Seamus Stout 

Trinity Stage Cashel Stage 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

Boru’s Ghost 
Clandestine 
Round the House 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

Fanaí 
Tullamore  
Loescher & Kenneth 

Emerald Stage Urchin Street Stage 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

Amberhawke 
Bourrée Texane 
BEHAN 

6:30 
7:45 
9:00 

Don Gabbert 
Threadneedle Street  
Trinity River Whalers 

The Quiet Man Pub  

7:00 
 

Frank Delaney – Readings from 
“Shannon” 

  



 

Saturday, March 7th 

Shannon Stage Shamrock Stage 

11:30 
12:45 
2:00 
3:15 
4:15 
5:30 
6:45 
8:00 
9:15 

Boru's Ghost 
Clandestine 
Brothers 3 
North Texas Caledonian Pipes & Drums 
Seven Nations 
Jiggernaut 
The Rogues (Scottish) 
Needfire 
Seven Nations 

11:00 
12:15 
1:30 
2:45 
4:00 
5:15 
6:30 
7:45 
9:00 

Legacy 
Jigsaw 
Beoga 
Líadan 
Johnny B. Connolly & Jeff Moore 
Slide  
Beoga 
Líadan 
Slide 

Trinity Stage Star & Harp Pub Stage 

11:15 
12:30 
1:45 
3:00 
4:15 
5:30 
6:45 
8:00 
9:15 

The Irish Rogues 
Loescher & Kenneth 
The Barra MacNeils 
Four Men and a Dog 
Liz Carroll & John Doyle 
The Barra MacNeils 
Máirtín de Cógáin & Jimmy Crowley 
Liz Carroll & John Doyle 
Four Men and a Dog 

11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 
8:00 

Fanaí 
Shift 
Seamus Stout 
Jimmy Crowley 
Beyond the Pale  
Ed Miller 
BEHAN 
Round the House 
Ed Miller 
Clandestine 

Cashel Stage In The Tradition Stage 

11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 

Cór Gaeilge Texais 
Elizabeth Covington 
Geoffrey the Bard 
Poor Man’s Fortune 
Amberhawke 
The Next Chapter 
John Burleson 
Legacy 
Bourrée Texane 

11:00 
12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 
8:00 

Jim Flanagan  
Play – 
Johnny B. Connolly & Jeff Moore 
Gary Whitaker 
Tullamore  
Máirtín de Cógáin 
Threadneedle Street 
Play -  
Arabesque 
Trinity River Whalers 

Emerald Dance Stage Tara Workshop Stage 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 - 
10:00 

Jackson Irish Dancers 
Shandon School of Irish Dance 
Emerald School of Irish Dance 
Jackson Irish Dancers 
Máirtín de Cógáin Dance Workshop 
McTeggart Irish Dancers of San Antonio 
Ceili 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 

Playing Irish Music for Dancers 
Tin Whistle 
Celtic Music In America 
Percussion 
Ballad Traditions from the S. of Ireland 
Bodhran 
Easter Rising, 1916 - History & Songs 

Urchin Street Stage Storytellers Stage 

11:15 
12:15 
1:15 
2:15 
3:15 
4:15 
5:15 
6:30 -  
9:00 

Don Gabbert 
King & Harrison 
JUBALation 
Killavil 
Arabesque 
Rickey Pittman 
Rebekah Passmore 
Music Session 

11:00 
12:15 
1:30 
2:45 
4:00 

Jane McDaniel  
The Storyman 
John Burleson  
Curt Marcus Jr. 
Elizabeth Covington 



 

Sunday, March 8th 

Shannon Stage Shamrock Stage 

12:00 
1:15 
2:30 
3:45 
5:00 
6:15 

N. Texas Caledonian Pipes & Drums 
Jiggernaut 
The Rogues (Scottish) 
Brothers 3 
Seven Nations 
Needfire 

12:00 
1:15 
2:30 
3:45 
5:00 
6:15 

Round the House 
BEHAN  
Johnny B. Connolly & Jeff Moore 
Slide 
Líadan 
Beoga 

Trinity Stage Star & Harp Pub Stage 

12:00 
1:15 
2:30 
3:45 
5:00 
6:15 

Bourrée Texane 
Threadneedle Street 
Poor Man’s Fortune 
Four Men and a Dog 
The Barra MacNeils 
Liz Carroll & John Doyle 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 

The Next Chapter 
Beyond the Pale 
Ed Miller 
Trinity River Whalers 
Jim Flanagan 
Boru’s Ghost 
Seamus Stout 

Cashel Stage In The Tradition Stage 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 

Arabesque 
Rickey Pittman 
Cór Gaeilge Texais 
Fanaí 
Loescher & Kenneth 
Jane McDaniel 
Amberhawke 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 

Geoffrey the Bard 
The Irish Rogues 
Play –   
Jigsaw 
Máirtín de Cógáin & Jimmy Crowley 
Shift 
Tullamore 
 

Emerald Dance Stage  Tara Workshop Stage 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 

McTeggart Irish Dancers of San Antonio 
Cass Academy of Irish Dance  
Emerald School of Irish Dance 
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance 
Shandon School of Irish Dance 
McTeggart Irish Dancers of N. Texas 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Bodhran 
Piano Accordion 
Guitar  
Fiddle 
Uillean Pipes 
Flute 

Urchin Street Stage  Storytellers Stage  

12:15 
1:15 
2:15 
3:15 
4:15 
5:15 

Calamity Road with Maggie Drennon 
Rebekah Passmore 
JUBALation 
Don Gabbert 
Killavil 
October Country 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Jane McDaniel 
Curt Marcus Jr. 
The Storyman 
John Burleson 
Rickey Pittman 
Elizabeth Covington 
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